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Jan-02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Apr-10 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

Apr-17 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 3

Apr-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

May-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

May-08 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 5

May-15 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 7

May-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

May-29 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 11

Jun-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Jun-12 0 17 123 134 89 363 363 374

Jun-19 33 0 0 3 0 3 36 410

Jun-26 77 68 102 252 489 911 988 1398

Jul-03 214 59 25 293 407 784 998 2396

Jul-10 32 128 53 572 1001 1754 1786 4182

Jul-17 72 66 32 180 686 964 1036 5218

Jul-24 648 338 149 1027 2296 3810 4458 9676

Jul-31 181 338 14 187 9 548 729 10405

Aug-07 233 239 595 992 2617 4443 4676 15081

Aug-14 213 213 415 510 575 1713 1926 17007

Aug-21 399 570 883 412 863 2728 3127 20134

Aug-28 372 560 481 426 1133 2600 2972 23106

Sep-04 1178 546 224 692 1367 2829 4007 27113

Sep-11 0 0 1 0 253 254 254 27367

Sep-18 186 3 760 92 0 855 1041 28408

Sep-25 201 14 698 68 0 780 981 29389

Oct-02 4 0 339 59 0 398 402 29791

Oct-09 229 67 0 0 0 67 296 30087

Oct-16 74 38 167 23 0 228 302 30389

Oct-23 28 8 99 25 0 132 160 30549

Oct-30 14 3 52 3 0 58 72 30621

Nov-06 5 1 13 9 0 23 28 30649

Nov-13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30649

Nov-20 0 0 11 0 0 11 11 30660

Nov-27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30660

Dec-04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30660

Dec-11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30660

Dec-18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30660

Dec-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30660

Jan-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30660

Total  4393 3276 5236 5966 11789 26267 30660

  First Nation chinook kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2011 23-01-2013 8:46

AREA 

GEAR 


